ev.morek.eu  2025
End-to-End EV Charging Solutions with
the Best Price-Quality-Support Ratio
Morek EV
Charging Solutions
Enabling electrical connections through top-quality
products and true partnerships.
Morek Charge Forward 20252

Morek AC chargers are engineered to meet the
needs of modern EV users while supporting installer
efficiency and user satisfaction.
Morek Quick Charge. Fast and reliable
charging for home, apartment houses and
small-scale commercial use.
Morek Charge Forward 20258
Morek EV AC network chargers
AC Charging for home and small-scale commercial use
Versatile and reliable AC chargers for homes, apartments,
workplaces, and small commercial setups. Available with cable
or socket options, and suitable for wall or post mounting.
Product Codes
6,5 m Phoenix Contact cable versions: Socket version:
MEV07DREWN6T2 (7.4 kW) MEV22DREWNNT2 (22 kW)
MEV11DREWN6T2 (11 kW) MEV22DREWGNT2 (22 kW, incl. 4G)
MEV22DREWN6T2 (22 kW)
MEV07DREWG6T2 (7.4 kW, incl. 4G) Socket with Shutter:
MEV11DREWG6T2 (11 kW, incl. 4G) MEV22DREWNNT2S (22 kW)
MEV22DREWG6T2 (22 kW, incl. 4G) MEV22DREWGNT2S (22 kW, incl. 4G)
•	 Power Options: Available in 7,4 up to 22 kW
versions to suit diverse charging requirements.
•	 Connectivity: Equipped with WiFi, LAN, RFID, and
Bluetooth for flexible and remote access.

balancing.
Modern Features:
Integrated cable management, card payment support,
and dynamic load management (DLM) ensure
convenience and control.
High-Speed DC Charging – efficient and
scalable charging for commercial buildings,
service stations, and public infrastructure.
Morek Charge Forward 202516
High-Speed DC Charging
Morek EV 120/180 kW DC
The 120kW and 180kW models support simultaneous
charging of two vehicles with dynamic power distribution,
optimized for high-demand environments.
Key Specifications
Product ID, 180 kW: MEV180DRENG5CCS2
Product ID, 120 kW: MEV120DRENG5CCS2
Display: 7” LCD touchscreen
Connectivity: 4G, LAN, RFID
Connector Type:
2 × CCS2

devices.
•	 Lockable Enclosure: Provides extra security for electrical
components and prevents unauthorized access.
•	 Concrete Foundation: Ideal for stable and permanent setups in
high-traffic or public areas.
•	 Metal Jig for Soil Mounting: Ensures secure placement in soft
ground without requiring a full concrete foundation
Morek AC Charger Stand ground-mounting metal frame. Engineered
for durability and ease of use as an alternative to concrete grounding
for appropriate soil types.
ev.morek.eu 25
For installation
Morek DC Charger Stand
Morek Concrete Foundations
AC and DC stand concrete foundation base: MEVAACDCNFUND
DC 60 concrete foundation base and top plate: MEVA60DCNFUND
DC 120/180 concrete foundation base and top plate: MEVA1218NFUND
Product ID: MEV002N7021STD
Stand finish: RAL 7021
Height: 1500 mm
Depth: 100 mm (348 with base)

for scalable DC charging networks.
The Morek HUB DLM (aka DLB or LMC)  controller evenly distributes
power among multiple chargers, optimizing grid use within current
limits and charging needs. For locations with multiple chargers.
Morek Charge Forward 202528
For installation
Current Transformers (CT) for Load
Balance: 120A, 400A, 630A, 1000A
SDM54-M/-MB/-2T Product ID: MEVX03D3P0MID
SDM630MCT, up to 1000A Product ID: MEV01SDM630MCT
MM-EE-EEM-EM357
Measuring device
Product ID: 1744495
CT 120A MEVX02N1P5MCT
Rated input: 120A  |  Output: 40mA  |  Cable: 5 m  |  Clamp diagonal: 16 mm
CT 400A MEVX4001P5MCT
Rated input: 400A  |  Output: 40mA  |  Cable: 5m  |  Clamp diagonal: 36 mm
CT 600A MEVX6001P5MCT
Rated input: 600A  |  Output: 40mA  |  Cable: 5 m  |  Clamp diagonal: 45 mm
CT 1000A MEVX10001P5MC
Rated input: 1000A  |  Output: 40mA  |  Cable: 5 m  |  Clamp diagonal: 55 mm
Accurate Energy Measurement for Advanced Applications.
The MID-certified SDM54 series is a compact, reliable, and versatile three-
phase digital energy meter designed for precise active power measurement.